September 2019
C A P A C I T O R S
Electric Double Layer Capacitor
（EDLC/Super Capacitor）
EDLC041720 Series
EDLC041720-050-2F-13 5mF
EDLC041720-100-2F-13 10mF
EDLC041720-150-2F-13 15mF

Secondary power supply it has built-in in an IC card
Storage element of energy harvesting
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
Overview of EDLC041720 Series
EDLC 04 17 20 - 050 - 2F - 13
Series name
Thickness
dimensionst
Width dimensions
W
Vertical dimensions
L
Data capacity
(mF)
Number of series
and voltage
Impedance
050 5
100 10
150 15
Product compatible with RoHS directive
W
L
t
+ –
TD
K
－＋
0
4
1
7
2
0
#
#
#
#
#
#
X
X
X
X
X
X
RoHS Directive Compliant Product: See the following for more details.https://product.tdk.com/info/en/environment/rohs/index.html
ES France - Département Composants & Modules - 127 rue de Buzenval BP 26 - 92380 Garches
Tél. 01 47 95 99 84 - Fax. 01 47 01 16 22 - e-mail: comp@es-france.com - Site Web: www.es-france.com
(3/4)
20190906 / edlc_edlc041720_en.fm
Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
C A P A C I T O R S
This product is in preparation for mass production.
EDLC041720 Series
PRODUCT INDICATION
SHAPE & DIMENSIONS
TDK－
＋
041720
######
X X X X X X
– terminal
+ terminal